PARCEL
NUMBER

06-04-101-033

ADDRESS
oF

PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

42F

WILLIAM
9-4-4 N SI HIGH E OF

DATE

12-28-78
4-9-80
3-7-86

12-4-89
12-29-95

PATTERSON GENES L & ILO
RADCLIFF LEWIS M & MARY J
RADCLIFF LEWIS M

BONER BRUCE A 2 TRS
PILBEAM MERINDA S

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F.1.00
C.F. 1,00

C:E. 21.00
s.p. 28,000

*ll! RRNT-34485




